
2019 2018 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 101 78 + 29.5% 98 79 + 24.1%

Sales 11 9 + 22.2% 5 9 - 44.4%

Days on Market Average 74 54 + 37.0% 129 65 + 98.5%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,640,500 $1,519,700 + 7.9% $1,649,100 $1,539,800 + 7.1%

2019 2018 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 113 68 + 66.2% 112 68 + 64.7%

Sales 24 21 + 14.3% 13 11 + 18.2%

Days on Market Average 74 48 + 54.2% 40 32 + 25.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $503,900 $487,600 + 3.3% $475,800 $497,000 - 4.3%

2019 2018 One-Year 
Change 2019 2018 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 77 51 + 51.0% 70 52 + 34.6%

Sales 11 10 + 10.0% 11 18 - 38.9%

Days on Market Average 48 35 + 37.1% 65 34 + 91.2%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $937,800 $977,600 - 4.1% $915,400 $970,100 - 5.6%

Townhomes August July
Activity Snapshot

Condos August July
Activity Snapshot

Current as of September 04, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Alpine Meadows 0 23 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 Alta Vista 0 6 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Bayshores 1 6 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 0 1 0 Benchlands 0 4 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 2 6 103 Black Tusk - Pinecrest 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 2 15 106 Blueberry Hill 0 3 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 4 28 84 Brio 0 5 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 2 14 10 Cheakamus Crossing 0 0 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 8 0 Emerald Estates 3 8 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 1 29 45 Function Junction 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 11 101 74 Green Lake Estates 0 6 $0 --

Nesters 1 1 $0 --

Nordic 1 5 $0 --

Rainbow 0 3 $0 --

Spring Creek 1 4 $0 --

Spruce Grove 0 0 $0 --

WedgeWoods 0 3 $0 --

Westside 0 5 $0 --

Whistler Cay Estates 2 8 $0 --

Whistler Cay Heights 0 1 $0 --

Whistler Creek 0 4 $0 --

Whistler Village 0 0 $0 --

White Gold 0 5 $0 --

TOTAL* 11 101 $1,640,500 + 7.9%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Whistler area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Whistler

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – August 2019

Current as of September 04, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 2 0 Alpine Meadows 0 0 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 3 18 118 Alta Vista 0 0 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 5 21 64 Bayshores 0 0 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 12 50 73 Benchlands 9 26 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 3 19 39 Black Tusk - Pinecrest 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 1 2 111 Blueberry Hill 1 4 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 1 0 Brio 0 0 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Cheakamus Crossing 0 1 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Emerald Estates 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Function Junction 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 24 113 74 Green Lake Estates 0 1 $0 --

Nesters 0 1 $0 --

Nordic 1 1 $0 --

Rainbow 0 0 $0 --

Spring Creek 0 0 $0 --

Spruce Grove 0 0 $0 --

WedgeWoods 0 0 $0 --

Westside 0 0 $0 --

Whistler Cay Estates 0 1 $0 --

Whistler Cay Heights 0 0 $0 --

Whistler Creek 8 33 $0 --

Whistler Village 5 45 $0 --

White Gold 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL* 24 113 $503,900 + 3.3%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Whistler area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Whistler

#VALUE!
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A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – August 2019

Current as of September 04, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Alpine Meadows 0 2 $0 --

$100,000 to $199,999 0 1 0 Alta Vista 0 3 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 0 0 0 Bayshores 0 2 $0 --

$400,000 to $899,999 4 17 39 Benchlands 1 9 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 4 28 77 Black Tusk - Pinecrest 0 0 $0 --

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 1 14 4 Blueberry Hill 0 3 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 2 14 32 Brio 0 1 $0 --

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 2 0 Cheakamus Crossing 0 4 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 1 0 Emerald Estates 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 Function Junction 0 0 $0 --

TOTAL 11 77 48 Green Lake Estates 0 4 $0 --

Nesters 0 0 $0 --

Nordic 1 19 $0 --

Rainbow 1 0 $0 --

Spring Creek 0 1 $0 --

Spruce Grove 0 0 $0 --

WedgeWoods 0 0 $0 --

Westside 0 0 $0 --

Whistler Cay Estates 1 2 $0 --

Whistler Cay Heights 2 6 $0 --

Whistler Creek 0 6 $0 --

Whistler Village 5 14 $0 --

White Gold 0 1 $0 --

TOTAL* 11 77 $937,800 - 4.1%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Whistler area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Whistler

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – August 2019

Current as of September 04, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of September 04, 2019. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2019 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

Whistler

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

August 2019

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

$780
$803

$963 $968

$1,103
$1,109

$1,030

$1,238

$859 $866

$993

$959

$606

$537

$667

$679

$829 $842
$749

$785

$676

$874
$849

$902

$828

$817

$910

$932

$1,047

$1,098
$1,104

$1,179
$1,218

$1,280

$891

$1,096

$400

$600

$800

$1,000

$1,200

$1,400

09-2016 12-2016 03-2017 06-2017 09-2017 12-2017 03-2018 06-2018 09-2018 12-2018 03-2019 06-2019

Average Price Per Square Foot Detached Condos Townhomes

$823,100

$946,100
$1,006,400

$936,000 $941,700 $927,400 $919,500 $917,300
$977,700

$1,099,200

$1,393,200

$1,587,300
$1,519,700

$1,640,500

$300,200
$332,100

$364,800
$314,500 $292,000

$256,800 $269,300 $241,800 $257,800 $281,800

$358,900
$424,300

$487,600 $503,900

$446,300
$505,200

$555,400
$499,000 $482,800 $466,600 $474,900 $455,800

$491,500
$551,200

$700,500

$802,100

$977,600
$937,800

$0

$250,000

$500,000

$750,000

$1,000,000

$1,250,000

$1,500,000

$1,750,000

01-2006 01-2007 01-2008 01-2009 01-2010 01-2011 01-2012 01-2013 01-2014 01-2015 01-2016 01-2017 01-2018 01-2019

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price
Detached Condos Townhomes


	Cover
	Detached
	Condo
	Townhouse
	HPI

